

**YAHARA PLACE PARK SHORELINE 2017 & B.B. CLARKE PARK STEP REPAIR**

CONTRACT NO. 7971

DATE: 5/19/17

Item	Quantity	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.		S & L	R.G. Huston	Drax, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Underground, Inc.	Co., Inc.	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$900.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	2.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$17,950.00	\$18,000.00
20230 - HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE) - TON	285.00	\$60.00	\$17,100.00	\$80.00	\$73.00	\$115.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE UNDISTRIBUTED - L.F.	100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$5.10
21093 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - L.F.	235.00	\$30.00	\$7,050.00	\$36.00	\$36.00	\$35.00
90030 - MEMORIAL TREE PROTECTION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$300.00
90031 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING - L.F.	100.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.00
90032 - REMOVE STEEL BULKHEAD - L.F.	118.00	\$165.00	\$19,470.00	\$95.00	\$11.25	\$80.00
90033 - STEPPED STONE REVETMENT 20' AT RUSSELL STREET - L.F.	20.00	\$700.00	\$14,000.00	\$700.00	\$715.50	\$750.00
90034 - ROOT CUTTING - EACH	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$320.00	\$50.00
90035 - STEEPED STONE REVETMENT 10'-15' AT SCHURZ AVE - L.F.	15.00	\$760.00	\$11,400.00	\$715.00	\$855.00	\$750.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	1075.00	\$4.00	\$4,300.00	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$6.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	1075.00	\$1.25	\$1,343.75	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$2.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	1075.00	\$2.00	\$2,150.00	\$1.60	\$1.60	\$5.00
90036 - STEPPED STONE REPAIR AT B. B. CLARKE - L.F.	25.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$700.00	\$425.00	\$700.00
<b>16 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$103,913.75</b>	<b>\$112,796.25</b>	<b>\$115,493.75</b>	<b>\$148,275.00</b>